
DESCRIPTION 
DIVIDEND PER 

SHARE
AMOUNT AS PER 

BANK STATEMENT 
DIVIDEND PAYOUT 

DATE

Board of Directors 
Meeting Declaration 

Date

Interim Dividend for the Year 

2024-25 0.15 16,123 16-Jun-25 26-May-25

Interim Dividend for the Year 

2024-25 0.15 573 28-Feb-25 10-Feb-25

Interim Dividend for the Year 

2024-25 0.15 16,123 22-Nov-24 4-Nov-24

Interim Dividend for the Year 

2024-25 0.15 4,916 20-Aug-24 29-Jul-24

Name of the Holder Dividend Amount Date Folio No.

USHA PARNAMI 285.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000004

ANJU PARNAMI 450.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000011

SHAKUNTLA DEVI 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000330

BIMAL MADAN 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000366

GUL BHUSHAN LAL 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000368

JITENDER PHORE 450.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000369

PREM PARKASH PHORE 450.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000370

RAJESH KUMAR 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000371

SANJAY JAWA 45.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000373

ARCHANA JAWA 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000376

CHANDER MOHON JAIN 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000377

PARITOSH MATHUR 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000378

SANJAY JAWA 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000379

ANUP KUMAR 135.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000387

BRIJESH KUMAR 135.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000388

ARUN DHAMIJA 450.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000412

B S SAHOTA 840.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000000413

POONAM 135.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001013

SUSHILA 150.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001113

SUNITA 150.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001114

VINAY MALHOTRA 150.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001115

SUMIT 150.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001116

JAGAN NATH VIJ 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001298

SUDHIR VIJ 135.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001299

PUSHPA KUMARI 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001310

DEVINDER SINGHAL 15.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001311

NEELAM PANDEY 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001312

VARUN KOHLI 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001375

ANURAG NAGPAL 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001392

ANIL TIWARI 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001443

BRIJ MOHAN RAI 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001820

RAJEEV KUMAR JHA 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001821

SANDEEP KHURANA 15.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001827

SHARDA RAI 45.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001832

JAI PARKASH 15.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000001986

TARA CHAND GOYAL 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002117

NARINDER KUMAR BAREJA 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002123

RAJNEESH ARYA 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002135

NARENDER KUMAR 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002139

KRISHNA DEVI 150.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002148

DHARAM PAL 150.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002149

PUSHPENDER KUMAR 45.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002150

MAHABIR SINGH 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002163

RAJ SARDANA 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002164

UNPAID DIVIDEND AS ON JUNE 30th, 2025

UNPAID AND UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND AS ON 30.06.2025



VINOD KUMAR AGGARWAL 45.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002166

RAJESH DUA 45.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002167

LALIT MANCHANDA 30.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002193

INDER PREET SINGH DUA 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002204

IQBAL SINGH 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002205

SURINDER KUMAR 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002216

SHANTI CHAUDHARY 150.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002222

NARENDER KUMAR 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002229

DEEN DAYAL DUDEJA 165.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002230

ANU MEHRA 45.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002245

DHARAM PAL SINGH 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002256

RAJEEV BHARTI 45.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002278

ISHWAR SINGH 60.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002292

RAMA JI 165.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002298

SATTO DEVI 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002303

NARESH KUMAR 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002304

GANESHI VERMA 45.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002305

VEENA 45.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002306

ANUJA SAXENA 45.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002309

SANTOSH YADAV 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002331

RITESH YADAV 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002332

VIJAY YADAV 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002333

P B K FINVEST LTD 60.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002351

BRHAM PARKASH 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002366

DEEPAK BAJAJ 375.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002379

MANJU BAJAJ 375.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002380

MOHAN LAL 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002386

RITA 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002387

DHARMESH TRIPATHI 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002432

SHEEBA DHAWAN 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002433

JAGMOHAN DHANDAL 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002434

KULDEEP KUMAR 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002435

RAVINDER KUMAR 120.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002460

JAGE RAM SANGWAN 270.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002473

VIKAS CHOPRA 105.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002477

UMA SHANKAR 45.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002522

MANOJ VERMA 15.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002523

PRAVEEN YADAV 375.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002526

RAKESH KUMAR 375.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002531

PARVESH KUMAR 375.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002532

NAVEEN KUMAR 375.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002533

SURESH KUMAR 270.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002534

RAVI KUMAR 555.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002535

GOVIND RAM SHARMA 30.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002538

HARISH CHAND 15.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002539

BHARTI MAHESHWARI 337.50 11/22/2024 00000000000000002615

RENU MAHESHWARI 337.50 11/22/2024 00000000000000002617

AAMIR ALI 337.50 11/22/2024 00000000000000002622

SAYYED ASAD ALI 337.50 11/22/2024 00000000000000002623

SAHANA PRAVEEN 337.50 11/22/2024 00000000000000002624

SAYYED HAMID ALI 337.50 11/22/2024 00000000000000002625

SAYYED ABID ALI 337.50 11/22/2024 00000000000000002626

AMRIN HUSSAIN 337.50 11/22/2024 00000000000000002627

GULNAZ ALI 337.50 11/22/2024 00000000000000002628

SHYAMSUNDER SONI 337.50 11/22/2024 00000000000000002634

DEVARAM PRAJAPATI 75.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002665

KAMLESH K SHAH HUF 13.00 11/22/2024 00000000000000002706

AMARJIT AWSAN CHAURASIYA 3.00 6/2/2025 00001201090700128868     

PANKAJ MAHESHWARI 337.50 6/2/2025 0000IN30045012755473      

KAKUMANU BALA RAJU 202.50 6/2/2025 0000IN30169610865552      

HANAMANTAGOUDA 

NADUVINAMANI 6.75 6/2/2025 0000IN30214811057192      



MILTON ANTON KOLI 22.50 6/2/2025 0000IN30220111203862      

IRFAN FAKHRI KARIMI 0.15 6/2/2025 0000IN30311610375829      

RAMESWAR MOHAPATRA 0.45 6/2/2025 0000IN30429510561500      

USHA PARNAMI 285.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000004

ANJU PARNAMI 450.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000011

SHAKUNTLA DEVI 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000330

BIMAL MADAN 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000366

GUL BHUSHAN LAL 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000368

JITENDER PHORE 450.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000369

PREM PARKASH PHORE 450.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000370

RAJESH KUMAR 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000371

SANJAY JAWA 45.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000373

ARCHANA JAWA 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000376

CHANDER MOHON JAIN 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000377

PARITOSH MATHUR 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000378

SANJAY JAWA 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000379

ANUP KUMAR 135.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000387

BRIJESH KUMAR 135.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000388

ARUN DHAMIJA 450.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000412

B S SAHOTA 840.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000000413

POONAM 135.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001013

SUSHILA 150.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001113

SUNITA 150.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001114

VINAY MALHOTRA 150.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001115

SUMIT 150.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001116

JAGAN NATH VIJ 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001298

SUDHIR VIJ 135.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001299

PUSHPA KUMARI 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001310

DEVINDER SINGHAL 15.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001311

NEELAM PANDEY 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001312

VARUN KOHLI 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001375

ANURAG NAGPAL 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001392

ANIL TIWARI 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001443

BRIJ MOHAN RAI 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001820

RAJEEV KUMAR JHA 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001821

SANDEEP KHURANA 15.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001827

SHARDA RAI 45.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001832

JAI PARKASH 15.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000001986

TARA CHAND GOYAL 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002117

NARINDER KUMAR BAREJA 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002123

RAJNEESH ARYA 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002135

NARENDER KUMAR 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002139

KRISHNA DEVI 150.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002148

DHARAM PAL 150.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002149

PUSHPENDER KUMAR 45.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002150

MAHABIR SINGH 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002163

RAJ SARDANA 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002164

VINOD KUMAR AGGARWAL 45.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002166

RAJESH DUA 45.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002167

LALIT MANCHANDA 30.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002193

INDER PREET SINGH DUA 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002204

IQBAL SINGH 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002205

SURINDER KUMAR 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002216

SHANTI CHAUDHARY 150.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002222

NARENDER KUMAR 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002229

DEEN DAYAL DUDEJA 165.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002230

ANU MEHRA 45.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002245

DHARAM PAL SINGH 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002256

RAJEEV BHARTI 45.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002278

ISHWAR SINGH 60.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002292

RAMA JI 165.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002298

SATTO DEVI 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002303

NARESH KUMAR 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002304



GANESHI VERMA 45.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002305

VEENA 45.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002306

ANUJA SAXENA 45.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002309

SANTOSH YADAV 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002331

RITESH YADAV 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002332

VIJAY YADAV 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002333

P B K FINVEST LTD 60.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002351

BRHAM PARKASH 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002366

DEEPAK BAJAJ 375.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002379

MANJU BAJAJ 375.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002380

MOHAN LAL 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002386

RITA 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002387

DHARMESH TRIPATHI 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002432

SHEEBA DHAWAN 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002433

JAGMOHAN DHANDAL 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002434

KULDEEP KUMAR 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002435

RAVINDER KUMAR 120.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002460

JAGE RAM SANGWAN 270.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002473

VIKAS CHOPRA 105.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002477

UMA SHANKAR 45.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002522

MANOJ VERMA 15.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002523

PRAVEEN YADAV 375.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002526

RAKESH KUMAR 375.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002531

PARVESH KUMAR 375.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002532

NAVEEN KUMAR 375.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002533

SURESH KUMAR 270.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002534

RAVI KUMAR 555.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002535

GOVIND RAM SHARMA 30.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002538

HARISH CHAND 15.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002539

BHARTI MAHESHWARI 337.50 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002615

RENU MAHESHWARI 337.50 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002617

AAMIR ALI 337.50 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002622

SAYYED ASAD ALI 337.50 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002623

SAHANA PRAVEEN 337.50 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002624

SAYYED HAMID ALI 337.50 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002625

SAYYED ABID ALI 337.50 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002626

AMRIN HUSSAIN 337.50 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002627

GULNAZ ALI 337.50 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002628

SHYAMSUNDER SONI 337.50 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002634

DEVARAM PRAJAPATI 75.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002665

KAMLESH K SHAH HUF 13.00 16-Jun-2025 00000000000000002706


